MSU DUAL CREDIT
-USEFUL CONTACTS-

Art
	Chair:	Dr. Leah Gose	leah.gose@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Gerber Pease  Elisha.pease@msutexas.edu

Biology
	Chair:  Dr. Michael Shipley- Michael.shipley@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Kathy Everett- Kathy.everett@msutexas.edu

Chemistry
	Chair:  Dr. Chris Hansen- chris.hansen@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Sheila Tucker- Sheila.tucker@msutexas.edu

Computer Science
	Chair:  Dr. Catherine Stringfellow-catherine.stringfellow@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Alyssa Villanueva- alyssa.villanueva@msutexas.edu	

Economics
	Chair:  Dr. Robert Forrester- robert.forrester@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Pattie Redder- mary.redder@msutexas.edu

English
	Chair:  Jennifer Dawes- Jennifer.dawes@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Roslyn Chumley- Roslyn.chumley@msutexas.edu

History
	Chair:  Dr. John Ashbrook- john.ashbrook@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Gabby Scott- gabby.scott@msutexas.edu

Math
	Chair:  Dr. Sarah Cobb- sarah.cobb@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Denissa Pope- Denissa.pope@msutexas.edu

Music
	Chair:  Dr. Ruth Morrow- ruth.morrow@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Ross Cleveland- ross.cleveland@msutexas.edu

Philosophy
	Chair:  Dr. Jennifer Dawes – Jennifer.dawes@@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Roslyn Chumley – Roslyn.chumley@msutexas.edu


Physics
Chair:  Dr. Jackie Dunn- Jackie.dunn@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Sheila Tucker- Sheila.tucker@msutexas.edu

Political Science
	Chair: Dr. Linda Veazey- linda.veazey@msutexas.edu
	Secretary: Mary Gant – mary.gant@msutexas.edu
	
Psychology
Chair:  Dr. David Carlston- david.carlston@@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Jeanette Perry- Jeanette.perry@msutexas.edu

Spanish
Chair:  Dr. Jeffrey Oxford- jeffrey.oxford@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Emilie Allsup- emilie.allsup@msutexas.edu

Sociology
	Chair:  Dr. Beverly Stiles- Beverly.stiles@msutexas.edu
	
Theatre
Chair:  Eric Koger – eric.koger@@msutexas.edu
	Secretary:  Rosalie Tolentino- Rosalie.tolentino@msutexas.edu
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